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OEM
Brand Reference
FORD 3894 048
FORD 3915 220
FORD 3922 123
FORD USA 3898 530
FORD USA 3975114
FORD USA 4098 191
FORD USA 4 182 657
FORD USA 4843823
FORD USA F32Z-2001-C
FORD USA F427-2004-B
FORD USA F627-2001-AA
FORD USA GAYR-33-23ZF
MAZDA 0341-27-8
MAZDA CBY1-33-282G
MAZDA CBY9-33-28Z
MAZDA CBY9-33-2829C
MAZDA G5Y6-33-23Z
MAZDA G5Y6-33-28Z
MAZDA GAHY-33-237B
MAZDA GAYA-33-23Z
MAZDA GAYH-33-23ZA

BP2622

Brake Pads

Description

Availability
EAN

A JWVA Number
! WVA Number
WVA Number
WVA Number

Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand

AB.S.
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
ASHIKA
ATE

ATE

BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
DOYEN
E.T.F.
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FREN-J
FTE

GALFER
GALFER

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS LEXUS, FORD USA,
MAZDA

Available
8050141005640
21757

21756

21755

21754

132

51,5
SUMITOMO

Reference
36795
AN-383W
AN-4302WK
50-03-399
13.0460-5954.2
605954
BA2118
510093
572325B

0 986 424 694
P 49018
BP2622
LP801
GDB1139
12-0622
FDB950

3135

459481
BL1385A2
21307
B1.G102-1307.2


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MAZDA
MAZDA

MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

GAYR-33-23Z
GAYR-33-23ZA

GAYR-33-23ZB

GAYR-33-23ZB9A

GAYR-33-23ZC
GAYR-33-23ZD
GAYR-33-23ZE
GAYR-33-282

GAYR-33-28ZA
GAYR-33-28ZB
GAYR-33-28ZC
GAYR-33-28ZD
GBYH-33-23Z

GBYH-33-23ZA
GCYD-33-23Z

GCYD-33-23ZA
GCYD-33-23ZB
GCYD-33-232C
GEYT-33-28ZB
GGYA-33-23ZA

GALFER
GIRLING

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
LOBRO
MAGNETI MARELLI
METALFREN
MGA

MILES

MINTEX

MK Kashiyama
MOPROD
NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
OSSCA

PAGID

QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

RED LINE
REMSA

G1 021307
6111399

T3002
T3002
HP2848
180971
180971-394
180971-396
180971-398
180971-825
PA-399AF
50399
572325
05P559
GDB1139
GDB1139
GDB1139
GDB1139
GDB1139
GDB1139
31882
BP0580
00496
MGA402
E500373
MDB1678
D3084
MDP1145
FD6600A
14840
223232
BDM7549.20
BPA0415.12
9811

14840
T3002
BP751
BP751
RB0971
RB0971-394
RB0971-396
RB0971-398
RB0971-825
27MZ010
2415.04



REMY
ROADHOUSE

ROULUNDS RUBBER
SEBRO
SIGMAUTO
SIMER
SPIDAN

STOP
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW
TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

Valeo

Valeo
WOKING
WXQP

RAP2183
2415.04

459481
21754/15.5
SPA622
789

31882
572325S
21754 165 0 5 T4047
2175401
8110 50183
232.0
GDB1139
GDB1139
GDB1139
598629
598629
598629
598629
9010157
9010157
9010157
9010157
598629
9010157
515304
41874

Matec & un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388



	BP2622BRAKING
	OEM
	AM

